	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST		Legislation Details			
File #:	22-143	9 Version: 1			
Туре:	Resolu	tion	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	10/31/2	2022	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee 11/28/2022	
On agenda:	11/28/2	2022	Final action:		
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Waste Management of Colorado, Inc. for the management of the Denver Arapahoe Disposal Site, Disposal and Recycling Inc. Transfer Facility and the Denver South Transfer Station Facility for the disposal of municipal solid waste. Amends a contract with Waste Management of Colorado, Inc. by adding \$21,000,000 for a new contract total of \$46,000,000 and 3 years for a new end date 12-31-2025 for the management of the Denver Arapahoe Disposal Site (D.A.D.S), Disposal and Recycling Inc. (D&R) Transfer Facility and the Denver South Transfer Station (DSTS) Facility for the disposal of municipal solid waste (201951474-01/ 202265244-01). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-19-2022. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-15-2022.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Lucas Palmisano				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RR22-1439_DOTI_202265244 Ordinance Request, 2. RR22-1439_DOTI_City Council Justification_Amendment 202265244-01 (201951474-01), 3. 22-1439 Filed Resolution_Waste Management of Colorado, Inc202265244-01, 4. 22- 1439_Waste_Management_of_Colorado_IncAmendment 1_202265244-01, 5. 22-1439 Filed Resolution_Waste Management of Colorado, Inc, 6. 22-1439 - signed				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result
11/28/2022	1 C	Council President	sig	ned	
11/28/2022	1 C	City Council	ade	opted	Pass
11/15/2022		and Use, Transportation	& ap	proved by consent	

Infrastructure Committee